


White

Picollo Gavi di Gavi
Pinot Grigio Stocco 
Romano Fiano 
Il Lebbio Vernaccia
Aedes I Custodi
Riesling Renano Bergamini
Sot Castel Fay Chardonnay

Red

Nero d’Avola Pianogrillo 
1212 Barbera 
Stocco Pinot Nero
Buccianera Chianti
Marchesi Migliorati Montepulciano
Stocco Merlot Riserva
Meletti Rosso Super Tuscan
Barbera Conterno Fantino

Rose

Saint Croix Rose
Hecht & Banner

Champagne & Prosecco

Pianure Extra-Dry Prosecco

Sottoriva Malibran

Tattinger Champagne

Wine by the glass

13 16 45

10 13 37

12 15 42

15 18 51

- - 55

- - 60

- - 75
- - 86

10 13 37

15 18 51
14 17 48

- - 68

- - 72

13 16 45

- - 85

11 14 40

13 16 45

175ml 250ml Bottle

11 50

9 38

19 90

125ml Bottle

Please let us know if you have any par ticular allergies or dietary requirements.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. @tor tello.restaurant | www.tor tello.com



Italian

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda

Bellini
Prosecco, white peach purée

Espresso Mar tini
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso, simple syrup

Classic

Margarita
Casamigos Blanco tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura bitter, soda, simple syrup

Daiquiri
Koko Kanu Rum, lemon juice, simple syrup

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, lemon juice, egg whites, simple syrup

Vodka Gimlet
Grey Goose Vodka, lime juice, simple syrup

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Please let us know if you have any par ticular allergies or dietary requirements.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. @tor tello.restaurant | www.tor tello.com



Gin

Tanqueray

Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Grapefruit
Malfy Blood Orange

Soft

Belu still water 330|750

Belu sparkling water 330|750

Coca Cola|Zero Coca Cola|Sprite Zero

Orange juice|Apple juice

Mocktail

Peach iced tea
English breakfast tea, lemon juice, peach syrup

Strawberry lemonade
Limonata, strawberry purée, lemon juice, simple syrup

Limonata and Elderflower Presse
Limonata, lemon juice, fresh mint, elderflower
Mango Mojito
Mango, fresh lime and lemon juice, simple syrup, mint, soda

Blood orange and grapefruit fizz
Blood orange juice, grapefruit juice, soda, simple syrup

Beer

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Draught

Moretti Lager 330ml

BrewDog Punk 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0%

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

4.5

7.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

3.5 7.5

3.5 7.5

7.5 12.5

7.5 12.5

6.5 10.5

6.5 10.5

6.5 10.5

6.5 10.5

25ml 50ml

Please let us know if you have any par ticular allergies or dietary requirements.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. @tor tello.restaurant | www.tor tello.com



Vodka

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Tequila & Mezcal

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Quiquiriqui Ar tesanal

Rum

Appleton Estate Signature Blend 

Havana Club 3 YO

Havana Club 7 YO

Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Woodfood Reserve

Glenfiddich 15YO

Italian

Luxardo limoncello

Amaro Montenegro

Frangelico

Disaronno Amaretto

Cognac

Courvoisier VS

7.5 12.5

7.5 12.5

8.5 15.5

4 6.5

5 7.5

5 7.5

5 7.5

8.5 15.5

8.5 15.5

9.5 16.5

7.5 12.5

6.5 10.5

7.5 12.5

6.5 10.5

6.5 10.5

8.5 15.5

25ml 50ml

Please let us know if you have any par ticular allergies or dietary requirements.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. @tor tello.restaurant | www.tor tello.com
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